LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

AllianceTrust

INVESTING FOR GENERATIONS

EQUITIES AS AT 30/11/22

Name £m % of Total Assets Cumulative (%)
Alphabet 117.9 3.6 3.6
Visa 100.5 3.1 6.7
Microsoft 99.4 3.0 9.7
Amazon 71.9 2.2 11.9
Mastercard 68.4 2.1 13.9
UnitedHealth Group 56.1 1.7 15.7
Petrol Brasileiros 52.0 1.6 17.2
Exxon Mobil 49.9 15 18.8
salesforce.com 49.6 15 20.3
HDFC Bank 49.4 15 21.8
Interpublic Group 39.4 1.2 23.0
Vale 35.9 1.1 241
British American Tobacco 34.6 1.1 25.1
TotalEnergies 34.2 1.0 26.2
AstraZeneca 34.0 1.0 27.2
Canadian Pacific 32.3 1.0 28.2
ASML 321 1.0 29.2
Safran 31.9 1.0 30.1
Bureau Veritas 30.9 0.9 31.1
DBS 30.9 0.9 32.0
MercadoLibre 30.8 0.9 32.9
Berkshire Hathaway 30.8 0.9 33.9
Charter Communications 28.8 0.9 34.8
Murata Manufacturing 284 0.9 35.6
Heidelbergcement 27.8 0.8 36.5
Vinci 27.7 0.8 37.3
Glencore 275 0.8 38.2
Makita 27.0 0.8 39.0
General Electric 26.8 0.8 39.8
Baidu 26.4 0.8 40.6
Unilever 26.0 0.8 41.4
Convatec Group 25.9 0.8 42.2
Kyndryl 25.5 0.8 43.0
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JSW Steel
SK Telecom
Banco Bradesco

Telekomunikasi Indonesia

BAE Systems
BTG Pactual

PICC Property and Casualty

Paramount Global
Turkish Airlines
Standard Bank

Bajaj Finserv

Zijin Mining Group
Tlpras

Akbank
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Garanti BBVA
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Sitios Latinoamérica
China Honggiao
China Resources Land
China Overseas Land
BiM

Sub Total Equities

2.0
1.8
1.7
1.7
15
14
14
11
11
11
1.0
0.8
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3,187.8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

97.1

96.6
96.6
96.7
96.7
96.8
96.8
96.9
96.9
96.9
97.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1
97.1



